



Pos	Part Number	Description	Additional Text	Quantity
1	28108010000CCA	SVT125MY22FR FENDR BLK BLUE MO	with decal	1.00
2	93009059000	Washer nylon		6.00
3	J031050161	Panhead screw with shoulder		6.00
4	J025060083	HH COLLAR SCREW M6X8 SW8		2.00
5	J800000700601	Bushing for chain sliding prot		2.00
6	28104050000	Splash protection		1.00
7	28108026000	Fender brckt, right		1.00
8	28108025000	Fender bracket, left		1.00
9	J900000502000	Set screw w.hexagon socket M5x		4.00
10	90108008060	WELL NUT M5 L16		4.00
11	J031050122	Roundhead screw, M5x12		2.00
12	28108025010	Spacer sleeve d5x2		4.00
13	90508041010	SCREW K50X12		9.00

14	28111039120	HOLDER LAMP HEAD FRONT		1.00
15	28106014000	Rubber grommet		3.00
16	28111039010	Front CDI control unit		1.00
17	28108015000	Licence plate holder		1.00
18	J031050106	screw butn hd-m5x0.8x10xpreco		2.00
19	J900000806000	Set screw w.hexagon socket M8x		2.00
20	28108015020	Spacer, license plate holder M		4.00
21	28108015010	PANEL PLATE NUMBER		1.00
22	J900000801800	Set screw w.hexagon socket M8x		1.00
23	28104062050	Adapter, license plate holder		1.00
24	28104042000	Licence plate holder support		1.00
25	J900001003000	Set screw w.hexagon socket M10		1.00
26	J900000803001	Set screw w.hexagon socket M8x		1.00
27	J125050005	WASHER M5		4.00
28	J900000501401	Set screw w.hexagon socket M5x		4.00
30	J025080123	HH COLLAR SCREW M8X12 SW12		1.00
31	28104043050	Cable holder, license plate ho		1.00
32	J900000602501	Set screw w.hexagon socket M6x		1.00
35	28108020100	BELLY PAN ASSEMBLY		1.00
37	J90000501400	Set screw w.hex.socket M5x0.8x		3.00
38	28108020120	Bracket belly pan		1.00
39	J125070002	WASHER PLAIN-ID7.5XOD11.5XT1XB		2.00
40	J660000000800	Silicone damper		1.00
41	90511006100	BOLT SOCKET M6X1X14		1.00